
      

 

 

     
   

SEAC Meeting Dates: 2025-2026 
 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 

 
12:00 -1:30 

 
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

 
12:00 -1:30 

 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

 
12:00 -1:30 

 
Tuesday, December 9, 2025  

 
12:00 – 1:30 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
*updated* 

 
12:00 - 1:30 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
*updated* 

 
12:00 - 1:30 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
*updated*  

 
12:00 - 1:30 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
*updated* 

 
12:00 - 1:30 

 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

 
12:00 - 1:30 

 
Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

 
12:00 - 1:30 

 


